Rangliste Bikerennen Lachen-Walzenhausen vom 14.09.2013

U15 mannlich

Rang
1.

ok oenN

No

12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Nr

19
134
34
175
56

33
126

104
131
37

179

107

197
91

221

54

212
234
149
57
228
121

118

Name

Egli Rouven
Zund Nico
Vogel Alex
Weigel Felix
Rickli Simon

Brocker Damian
Bister Ramon

Wildhaber Janik
Benz Silas
Alicke Konstantin
Motzer Melven

Rodighiero Renato

Gartmann Mika
Hohener Gian Andrin

Inauen Rouven
Fuster Sean

Keckeis Benjamin
Brandenburg Lukas
Bricalli Andrea Jean-Paul
Wildhaber Jannik

Pesut Nino

Wagner Jonathan

Nnlist Jason

Jg
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999
1999

2000
2000
2000
1999

2000

1999
1999

2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000

1999

Ort

Eichberg
Widnau
Wittenwil
Arbon
Thal

Luchingen
Thal

Walenstadtberg
Marbach
Balzers

Thal

Appenzell Steinegg

Valens
Goldach

Appenzell Steinegg
Thal

Hohenems
Thal

Chur
Walenstadt
Altach

Thal

Wiezikon

Team

Pink Gili VC Altstatten
RSS-Rheintal

Bike Team Aadorf

RV Arbon

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

bsk graf rollmat mtb team

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Suso - Bike Walenstadt
RSS RHEINTAL
RV-Schaan

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Danis BikeTeam RMC
Appenzell

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

MTB-Team Hohenems
Signer

ESV Chur

Suso Bike Walenstadt
MTB Racing Team Tirol

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Biketeam Aadorf

02:29.8
02:34.1
02:406
02:496
02:46.3

02:45.8
02:50.1

02:54.2
02:58.8
02:52.1
02:55.7

03:00.8

02:58.0
03:13.8

03:10.8

03:015

03:11.7
03:17.2
03:198
03:17.8
02:518
03:148

03:19.2

2

02:457
02:46.4
02:548
02:513
02:515

03:00.0
03:00.4

03:03.9
03:048
03:026
03:05.0

03:06.2

03:02.1
03:13.7

03:10.1

03:14.0

03:13.7
03:24.9
03:20.7
03:25.4
03:37.2
03:23.9

03:26.9

3

02:50.4
02:50.8
02:58.4
02:525
03:00.9

03:02.8
03:035

03:035
03:11.2
03:06.1
03:06.4

03:05.4

03:26.7
03:15.2

03:128

03:22:3

03:23.7
03:22.8
03:26.7
03:28.8
03:59.1
03:453

03:43.4

4

02:545
03:03.7
02:526
02:525
03:03.3

03:017
03:10.8

03:04.2
03:05.0
03:129
03:09.4

03:12.6

03:19.3
03:14.0

03:16.4

03:20.2

03:24.6
03:27.4
03:29.7
03:42.4
04:18.4
03:486

03:44.7

5

02:58.2
02:55.2
02:58.2
02:58.2
03:05.0

03:03.0
03:14.9

03:18.2
03:086
03:07.9
03:14.2

03:197

03:20.3
03:16.3

03:220

03:21.6

03:23.9
03:36.1
03:388
03:36.2
03:434
03:48.1

03:51.7

02:543
03:015
02:468
03:056
03:055

03:08.7
03:06.4

03:05.3
03:025
03:11.0
03:238

03:16.3

03:25.0
03:26.0

03:253

03:28.1

03:22.9
03:34.7
03:43.1
03:32.8
03:236
03:59.4

04:08.3

7

02:533
02:455
02:55.2
03:09.0
02:59.8

03:055
03:12.1

03:10.0
03:135
03:198
03:186

03:136

03:26.4
03:25.0

03:218

03:20.0

03:28.9
03:32.6
03:28.9
03:34.7
03:16.6
03:57.2

04:03.7

8

02:39.2
03:024
02:556
03:056
02:59.8

03:10.6
02:585

03:04.4
03:06.6
03:03.1
03:038

03:09.3

03:10.2
03:07.7

03:16.3

03:17.9

03:26.0
03:11.8
03:20.9
03:30.0
03:345
03:344

03:34.8

Gesamt

22:25.2
22:59.8
23:02.0
23:44.2
23:519

24:180
24:36.7

24:4356
24:510
24:55.4
25:168

25:240

26:07.9
26:116

26:153

26:255

26:55.4
27:27.4
27:48.7
28:08.1
28:446
29:317

29:52.7



